Catalog Year: 2016-2017: PC.A.MA

Master of Arts in Addiction Studies

REQUIREMENTS: 33 Credits

PC-525

PC-505:

PC-510:

PC-512:

PC-550:

PC-595:

PC-540:

PC-542:

PC-544;

PC-545:

PC-546:

Mental Health Counseling

Community Mental Health

Psychopathology

: Counseling Theory and Techniques

Group Counseling

Psychological Counseling Practicum

Introduction to Alcohol & Drug Abuse

Treatment of Alcohol & Drug Abuse

Advanced Alcohol & Drug Counseling

Psychopharmacology

Substance Awareness in Schools

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

Minimum Credits for Master of Arts in Addiction Studies = 33.0

MONMOUTH UNIVERSITY CURRICULUM CHART



