Catalog Year: 2016-2017: PC.A.MA

Master of Arts in Addiction Studies	
REQUIREMENTS: 33 Credits	
PC-505: Mental Health Counseling	3.0
PC-510: Community Mental Health	3.0
PC-512: Psychopathology	3.0
PC-525: Counseling Theory and Techniques	3.0
PC-550: Group Counseling	3.0
PC-595: Psychological Counseling Practicum	3.0
PC-540: Introduction to Alcohol & Drug Abuse	3.0
PC-542: Treatment of Alcohol & Drug Abuse	3.0
PC-544: Advanced Alcohol & Drug Counseling	3.0
PC-545: Psychopharmacology	3.0
PC-546: Substance Awareness in Schools	3.0

Minimum Credits for Master of Arts in Addiction Studies = 33.0